DENOMINATION

ONE DOLLAR SILVER CERT

ONE DOLLAR SILVER CERT

ONE DOLLAR SILVER CERT HAWAII
ONE DOLLAR SILVER CERT

ONE DOLLAR BARR

ONE DOLLAR DILLON/FOWLER

TWO DOLLAR FED RES
TWO DOLLAR FED RES
TWO DOLLAR RED SEAL
TWO DOLLAR RED SEAL
TWO DOLLAR RED SEAL

FIVE DOLLAR RED SEAL
FIVE DOLLAR RED SEAL
FIVE DOLLAR SILVER CERT
FIVE DOLLAR SILVER CERT
TEN DOLLAR SILVER CERT

TWENTY DOLLAR

ONE HUNDRED DOLLAR RED SEAL

YEAR

1928
1935
1935A
1957
1963
1963

1995
1976
1953
1963
1928

1963
1953
1953
1934

1934

1966

COMMENT

1

15

1

115 (2) ASTERISK NOTES
374

(7) FOWLER, (3) DILLON

9

8, (3) SER # STRS W #1
12

7

(1) G, (1) E

57
1
1
1



	CURRENCY

